ARBO SlalomRaceCup 2013 8. Juni liz

Startnummer

365
373
372
366
351
318

Fahrer

Adamek Helmut
Bauer Thomas
Prem Gerhard
Pfeifer Patrick
Nistelberger Hubert
Prem Michaela

Verein

NO

B Recycling Motorsport

ST SRC-Austria

ST Pfeifer Motorsport Videos
ST Steinbruch Marko Racing
ST SRC-Austria

Rallye -2000ccm

Fahrzeug

Seat Ibiza

Opel Astra
Toyota Celica
Renault Clio Sport
Ledinegg Golf GTI
Toyota Yaris Cup

Gesamtzeit
Best 2

02:02.220
02:05.200
02:05.910
02:06.430
02:08.430
02:12.630



